JAN-05-2001 10:30 DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1996 LANA AVE, NE SALEM OR 67314 FROM-ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW

+5418839068

T-100 P.002/004 F-205

APPLICATION TO TITLE AN EXEMPT MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

X 684841

INSTRUCTIONS:

Em 36957

This form must be completed, signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title Report or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form manufactor	and Title Report or Loured structure is to be fi	ot Book Repol nanced, proof	rt must b of a loan	oe submated wi approval.	th your manufactu	red structure title do	cuments and, if the
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PARTI			
Legal description substituted):	on and location of real p	roperty which	is (descr	iption as record	ed by county record	lar or a certified copy	of your deed may be
	SEE ATTACHED EXH	IBIT "A"					
774 Wang of Just 2004-04		* 7					
	rtgage, deed of trust or addresses and approve					leads of trust below.	Space is provided for
NAME AND ADDRESS		4.5.1	,, u,,,,,,,,			ARPROVAL SIGNATUR	E • / //
South Valle	y Bank, 803 Main	n Street,	Klamat	h Falls, O	R 97601	X)//////// APPROVALACIONATUR	Brasho
						X	- /
Tax Lot Number	r (from assessor):	1400					
				PARTII			
Legal description	on of manufactured struc	cture which is I	ocated o	n the real prope	rty described above	ð.	
YEAR	HAKE	HYON		LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIF	GATION NO.	
1967	SECUR]	J2	57	\$ 1552		•
lienholders who there are none	ured interest in the mar se interest is secured b , write "none".	nufactured stru y the manufac	icture list tured stri	all security inte ucture below. S	rest holders, mortg pace is provided fo	r two names, address	ses, and approvals. If
NAME AND ALBHESS South Valle	v Bank 803 Main	Street. K	lsmath	Ralle OR	97601	SKINATURE OF SECU	RED PARTY.
South Valley Bank 803 Main Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97601 AND AND ADDRESS SKONATURE OF SECURED PARTY							
						X	
Approval signatures	DO NOT necessarily guaranty s	that lianholders will t	be shown on	the title. A separate	application (DMV form 73	5-222) must be submitted sp	ecifically showing lianholders.
	r (from assessor):				-		
VWE certify that interests have be PRINTED NAME OF OW	t the statements made seen listed. If there are HERRS) and	above are acco	curate to	the best of my is by writing "no	knowledge. All liar ne" in the space on	es, deeds of trust, mo	ortgages and security
Steven Cosa	nd	Tan	ara Co	sand - Tami	ona C. Comand b	77 HL 45 CO	was hur Atta
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	1 A h	ADDRESS					TELEPHONE O
AYNU CALLU YIKI	CLUMY DELLE (C. T. C.	ADDRESS	esing	Ku., Kramai	h falls, OR	37603	TELEPHONE
XESCHOW as	Lact orker in	12389 B	uesing	Rd. , Klar	math Falls, O	R 97603	
▼ OF	FIGE USE ONLY V			PART III		▼ OFFICE US	E ONLY 🔻
Application for	title for a manufactur	red structure	previous	sly exempt pur	suant to ORS 82	0.510 is hereby gra	inted,
DATE //	SIGNATURE OF	DAY OFFICER	11	<i>-</i>	1/		
1/16	101 x	······································		ristine,	June		
This application	is VOID if not record	ed with the co	ounty wit	thin 15 calenda	ar days from:	1/16	101
735 6721 (10-93)		OFF DEVE	30E EA		ECORDING ARE		STK# 300366

3197



POWER OF ATTORNEY

I authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the titling and/or registration of the vehicle described below.

This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are completed:

- Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and
- Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and
- Signature of owner.

NAME OF PERSON OR	FIRM APPOINTED AS ATTORN	EY (PRINTED)			
Aspen Tit	le & Escrow, In	c.			
	▼ DESCRIP	TION OF VEHIC	LE V		
PLATE NUMBER	YEAR	MAKE	BODY STYLE		
X 84841	1967	SECUR	HT		
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER	TITLE	TITLE NUMBER		
S1552		84	8408852740		
NAME OF OWNER (PRI	NTED)	$\overline{}$			
Steven B. (Cosand	/			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER			DATE I-//-//		
\mathbf{x}			1/-//-0(
NAME OF JOINT OWNE	R (PRINTED)				
Tamara C.	Cosand /				
SIGNATURB OF JOINT	OWNER		DATE		
$x > \sim$	-aa Les	wel	14/10/		
		MC Gibert See	Constitution of the second		
	# ### (5) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	SECTION ANTOL	TAYEYAR TERRET		
		4874-9-48			
	SWAYNORE	JENISANSHE			
	TO ANY OTH	A A CANADA IN A			
	CHITIGINE	THE REDUCE	JOSE TOWN TO SEE		

(See instructions on back for exercising power of attorney.)

735-500 (3-98)

STK # 300158

EXHIBIT "A"

A parcel of land situated in the NW 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 34, Township 40 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, and being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of the NW 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 34; thence West along the South boundary of the NW 1/4 SW 1/4 a distance of 875 feet; thence North parallel with the West line of the NW 1/4 SW 1/4, a distance of 1100 feet, more or less, to the center boundary of an existing drain ditch; thence in a Southeasterly direction along the center line of said drain ditch a distance of 910 feet, more or less, to the East line of the NW 1/4 SW 1/4; thence South along the East line of the NW 1/4 SW 1/4 a distance of 820 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion used for irrigation canal, drain ditches or county road.

CODE 18 MAP 4010-3400 TL 1400

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 01/18/01, at 10:5/a,m. In Vol. M01 Page 2/00 Linda Smith. Fee\$_3/°° County Clerk